

4J Pathway Repairs
Project No. 18EN18
Bid Tabs

Item Number	Item Description	Unit	Engineer's Estimate			Wyoming Earthmoving Corporation		Simon		Average Unit Price
			Bid Quantities	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	Unit Price	Contract Amount	
01020.01	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 9,250.00
01020.02	Contract Bonds	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 2,985.00
01020.03	Force Account	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
01500.11	Construction Stormwater Management	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 3,200.00
01500.12	Install Silt Fence	LF	100	\$ 6.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 16.50
01510.01	Construction Signing and Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 1,025.00
01510.03	Project Identification Sign	EA	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 1,015.00
02075.01	Removal of Existing Asphalt	SY	715	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,005.00	\$ 6.30	\$ 4,504.50	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 7.15
02075.04	Removal of Sidewalk	SF	100	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 11.50
02075.06	Removal of Curb & Gutter	LF	6	\$ 12.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 137.50
02210.02	Excavation Below Subgrade	CY	50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 60.00
02210.03	Rejected Material Disposal	CY	50	\$ 17.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 1,325.00	\$ 41.75
02210.06	Imported Borrow (Sand)	CY	280	\$ 25.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7.86	\$ 2,200.80	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 21.43
02210.0812	12" Subgrade Processing for Patch	SY	840	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 11,340.00	\$ 8.75
02210.10	Finish Grading	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5,700.00
02220.03	Underground Facility Crossing	EA	2	\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 750.00
02231.0106	6" Aggregate Base (Grading W)	SY	840	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 9.77	\$ 8,206.80	\$ 25.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 17.39
02280.01	Place Topsoil	CY	160	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 25.63	\$ 4,100.80	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 35.32
02280.03	Stockpile Topsoil	CY	160	\$ 3.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 23.75	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 26.50	\$ 4,240.00	\$ 25.13
02512.024	4" Asphaltic Concrete Patch	SY	840	\$ 40.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 40.77	\$ 34,246.80	\$ 33.25	\$ 27,930.00	\$ 37.01
02512.026	6" Asphaltic Concrete Patch	SY	2	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 662.50
02528.0230	Install Replacement 30" Curb & Gutter	LF	6	\$ 30.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 166.67	\$ 1,000.02	\$ 225.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 195.84
02530.014	Install Concrete, Sidewalk (4")	SF	100	\$ 6.50	\$ 650.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 21.75
02570.05	Adjust Water Valve Box (Approx. 1' higher)	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,250.00
02725.0415	Install 15" CPE Storm Drain Pipe	LF	24	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 152.57	\$ 3,661.68	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 126.29
02725.33	Connect To Existing Storm drain	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 2,475.00
02725.41	Install Grated Area Inlet	EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 4,725.00
02895.01	Install Fabric	SY	840	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 4.17	\$ 3,502.80	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 4.34
02895.02	Install Geogrid	SY	440	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 7.96	\$ 3,502.40	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 6.48
02900.09	Hydroseeding	SF	8650	\$ 0.50	\$ 4,325.00	\$ 0.56	\$ 4,844.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 2,595.00	\$ 0.43
02900.16	Install Block Retaining Wall (1.5' x 23')	SF	50	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 62.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 59.00
02920.19SP	Protect Sprinkler System	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 13,704.00	\$ 13,704.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 12,602.00
Total Of Bid =					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	
					\$ 132,992.00	\$ 150,014.60	\$ 170,750.00	\$ 160,382.30		

Alternate Bid										
02520.014	4" Portland Cement Concrete Paving (Alt. Bid)	SY	840	\$ 50.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 49.58	\$ 41,647.20	\$ 40.50	\$ 34,020.00	\$ 37,833.60
02512.024	4" Asphaltic Concrete Patch	SY	840	\$ (40.00)	\$ (33,600.00)	\$ (40.77)	\$ (34,246.80)	\$ (33.25)	\$ (27,930.00)	\$ (31,088.40)
Total of Alternate Bid					\$ 141,392.00	\$ 157,415.00	\$ 176,840.00	\$ 167,127.50		